

Project: 2020 Subdivision Asphalt Overlay Program															
Local Project #: PW20SUBAOP						Spencer Contracting Co. 3073 Arnold Tenbrook Rd Arnold, MO 63010		Jokerst Paving & Contracting, Inc. P.O. Box 637 Festus, MO 63028		Dura-Seal Paving Contractor 7026 A Hwy 61-67 Barnhart, MO 63012		Ford Asphalt Company, Inc. 13164 Taussig Ave. Bridgeton, MO 63044		E. Meier Contracting 860 Westwood Industrial Ct. Weldon Springs, MO 63304	
Bid Opening Date: March 10th, 2020															
Engineer's Estimate: \$ 272,930.00															
						Engineer Estimate									
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL
	Roadway Items														
2022010	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	LS	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4011209	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)	TONS	1,675.1	\$ 85.00	\$ 142,383.50	\$ 75.73	\$ 126,855.32	\$ 82.00	\$ 137,358.20	\$ 75.50	\$ 126,470.05	\$ 80.00	\$ 134,008.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 150,759.00
															\$150,795.00 On Bid
4019910	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1) HANDWORK	TONS	22.0	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 75.73	\$ 1,666.06	\$ 115.00	\$ 2,530.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 6,050.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,400.00
4071005	TACK COAT	GAL	1,045	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,270.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 10.45	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,180.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 10.45	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,225.00
4136000	PCCP JOINT/CRACK SEALING	LF	595	\$ 0.92	\$ 547.40	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,041.25	\$ 3.80	\$ 2,261.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 1,874.25	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,677.50
6093010	ASPHALT CURB	LF	1,040	\$ 16.00	\$ 16,640.00	\$ 7.35	\$ 7,644.00	\$ 7.80	\$ 8,112.00	\$ 10.75	\$ 11,180.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 12,480.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,320.00
6181000	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 3,970.00	\$ 3,970.00	\$ 14,950.00	\$ 14,950.00	\$ 15,418.00	\$ 15,418.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
616812SP	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
6221001	COLDMILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FOR REMOVAL OF SURFACING (3 IN. THICK OR LESS)	SQYD	5,174	\$ 6.25	\$ 32,337.50	\$ 2.59	\$ 13,400.66	\$ 2.50	\$ 12,935.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 12,417.60	\$ 2.50	\$ 12,935.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 18,109.00
6224010	MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)	SQYD	1,804	\$ 15.00	\$ 27,060.00	\$ 4.89	\$ 8,821.56	\$ 7.50	\$ 13,530.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 8,118.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 8,569.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 17,138.00
		Roadway Items		SUBTOTAL	\$ 269,638.40	SUBTOTAL	\$ 188,189.30	SUBTOTAL	\$ 188,376.20	SUBTOTAL	\$ 188,070.35	SUBTOTAL	\$ 193,790.00	SUBTOTAL	\$ 231,628.50
		\$231,664.50 On Bid													
	Signing/Striping Items														
6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SQFT	414	\$ 7.95	\$ 3,291.30	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,242.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,070.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,898.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,210.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,070.00
		Signing/Striping Items		SUBTOTAL	\$ 3,291.30		\$ 1,242.00		\$ 2,070.00		\$ 2,898.00		\$ 6,210.00		\$ 2,070.00
PROJECT TOTAL				\$ 272,929.70		\$ 189,431.30		\$ 190,446.20		\$ 190,968.35		\$ 200,000.00		\$ 233,698.50	
\$233,734.50 On Bid															